Electronic Tax Return Statement

Taxpayer Information

Name: John Doe

Taxpayer Identification No.: 123-45-6789

Address: 101 Example Street, City, State, ZIP

Email: johndoe@email.com

Tax Year: 2023

Date of Submission: 2024-04-15

Summary of Income

Description
Salary/Wages
Interest Income
Dividends

Total Income

Deductions & Credits

Description

Standard Deduction
Charitable Contributions
Tax Credits

Total Deductions & Credits

Tax Calculation

Taxable Income
Total Tax Owed
Taxes Withheld

Refund / Amount Due

Declaration

Amount (USD)
50,000.00
1,500.00
700.00

52,200.00

37,750

Amount (USD)
12,950.00
500.00
1,000.00

14,450.00

.00

4,225.00

4,500.00

275.00

(Refund)



| hereby declare that the information provided above is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Date: 2024-04-15
Name: John Doe

Important Notes:
e This electronic statement serves as a summary record of the tax return filed online.

e Keep a copy of this document for your records and future reference.

The official tax return is subject to verification by the tax authorities.

Any discrepancy should be reported to the relevant tax office promptly.

This statement is valid only if issued through the official e-filing portal.
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