

Electronic Tax Return Statement

Taxpayer Information

Name: John Doe

Taxpayer Identification No.: 123-45-6789

Address: 101 Example Street, City, State, ZIP

Email: johndoe@email.com

Tax Year: 2023

Date of Submission: 2024-04-15

Summary of Income

Description	Amount (USD)
Salary/Wages	50,000.00
Interest Income	1,500.00
Dividends	700.00
Total Income	52,200.00

Deductions & Credits

Description	Amount (USD)
Standard Deduction	12,950.00
Charitable Contributions	500.00
Tax Credits	1,000.00
Total Deductions & Credits	14,450.00

Tax Calculation

Taxable Income	37,750.00
Total Tax Owed	4,225.00
Taxes Withheld	4,500.00
Refund / Amount Due	275.00 (Refund)

Declaration

I hereby declare that the information provided above is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Date: 2024-04-15

Name: John Doe

Important Notes:

- This electronic statement serves as a summary record of the tax return filed online.
- Keep a copy of this document for your records and future reference.
- The official tax return is subject to verification by the tax authorities.
- Any discrepancy should be reported to the relevant tax office promptly.
- This statement is valid only if issued through the official e-filing portal.